10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Executive Legislative Representative

Executive Legislative Representative

Principal Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Principal Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Principal Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Principal Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Principal Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Senior Government & Regional
Affairs Representative (C)

Senior Administrative Analyst (C)
Senior Administrative Analyst (C)
Senior Administrative Analyst

Legislative Representative

Administrative Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Legislative Services Section

Total Wages

$185,134

$179,508

$149,126

$148,669

$142,767

$139,125

$126,456

$116,923

$104,286

$103,192

$97,975

$87,903

$61,092



