	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Legislative Representative		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$185,134
2.	Executive Legislative Representative		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$179,508
3.	Principal Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$149,126
4.	Principal Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$148,669
5.	Principal Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$142,767
6.	Principal Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$139,125
7.	Principal Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$126,456
8.	Senior Government & Regional Affairs Representative (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$116,923
9.	Senior Administrative Analyst (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$104,286
10.	Senior Administrative Analyst (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$103,192
11.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$97,975
12.	Legislative Representative		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$87,903
13.	Administrative Assistant I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Legislative Services Section	\$61,092